John Doe

Depositor Account No.: 123456789012

Contact No.: +1-234-567-8900

Deposit Details

Cheque No. Date Bank Name Branch Amount (INR)

987654 2024-06-28 ABC Bank Main St. ₹ 15,000.00

137850 2024-06-27 XYZ Bank Downtown ₹ 10,500.00

Total Amount: ₹ 25,500.00

Amount (in words): Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only

Depositor's Signature

Bank Official's Signature &
Seal

Important Notes

This receipt is system-generated and does not require any physical signature.
Cheque deposit is subject to realisation and validity of the cheque.
Please verify the details above before leaving the counter.